
Eil. nr. Starto Nr. Komanda Vardas Pavardė Markė Modelis Variklis Klasė

1 1 Blue Arrow Sport Tadas Čemerka VW POLO GTI 1598 SGC1

2 2 Rally 4 Fun Redas Alubickis HONDA CIVIC 1595 SGC1

3 3 Lukas Gordonas Honda Crx 1.6 SGC1

4 4 Marimotorai ASK Lukas Jaruševičius Ford Fiesta 1 SGC1

5 5 Blue arrow sport Matas Kavaliauskas Mitsubishi Colt 1597 SGC1

6 6 Veronika Simėnaitė Mitsubishi Colt 1.3 SGC1

7 7 FLAMERIS RACING Gintaras Mikalauskas HONDA CRX 1590 SGC1

8 8 Blue Arrow Sport Mindaugas Čemerka VW POLO GTI 1598 SGC1

9 9 Gvidas Iminavicius Vw Golf 1.8 SGC2

10 10 Birutė Vaišvilaitė Peugeot 206 1998 SGC2

11 11 Irmantas Buivydas MG ZR 160 1,8 SGC2

12 12 Rally 4 Fun Darius Gilys Vw Golf 2000 SGC2

13 14 Ukmergės AMSK Šarūnas Gumauskas Citroen C4 1997 cm3 SGC2

14 15 BLUE ARROW SPORT Modestas Jakas Toyota Celica 1794 cm3 SGC2

15 16 Flameris Racing SK Aivaras Kručas Mazda Mx-5 1840 SGC2

16 17 Pakruojo ASK Mindaugas Kūra Renault Clio 1998 SGC2

17 18 AG racing Tomas Kuzmarskas Honda Civic 1800 SGC2

18 19 Flameris racing Sk Dinas Pakėnas Mazda MX 5 1840 cbm SGC2

19 20 Mantas Saltenis Toyota Mr2 1,8 SGC2

20 21 Rally 4 Fun Robertas Valkeris Mazda MX5 1.8 SGC2

21 22 Tomas Valys Toyota Scion FRS 2000cm3 SGC2

22 23 Benas Vidauskis BMW 318ti 1998 SGC2

23 24 Marimotorai ASK Mindaugas Kanapickas Renault Clio sport 2 SGC2

24 25 Marimotorai ASK Jonas Rutkauskas Honda Civic Typer 2 SGC2

25 26 KTK Racing Division Žydrūnas Vilčinskas Honda Civic 1998 SGC2

26 27 Marimotorai ASK Donatas Vilkauskas Ford Fiesta 2 SGC2

27 28 Egidijus Iminavicius Vw Golf 1.8 SGC2

28 29 Rokas Vaišvila Peugeot 206 1998 SGC2

29 30 Silvija Planutytė Mitsubishi Colt 15 SGC3

30 31 Aidas Šiurkus BMW 325ti 2500 SGC3

31 32 BLUE ARROW SPORT Silverijus Lapėnas BMW 316 2793 cm3 SGC3
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32 33 Audrius Masiulionis BMW 325 2800 SGC3

33 34 Slalomo akademija Ovidijus Tylenis Seat Leon 1,9 SGC3

34 35 AG Racing Paulius Vasiliūnas BMW 323Ti 3.0 SGC3

35 36 Arnas Šleivys BMW 328i 2798 SGC3

36 37 AG Racing Povilas Rubinas BMW 325ti 2494 cm3 SGC3

37 38 Slalomo akademija Audrius Šuminas BMW 325ti 2,5 SGC3

38 39 Blue Arrow Sport Žilvinas Preikša bmw 328 2800 SGC3

39 40 Vytautas Kaziukonis BMW 323 2799 SGC3

40 41 Kauno Autoklubas Andrius Sinkevičius BMW 323ti 2494 SGC3

41 42 Andrius Simonaitis Bmw 323ti 2.5 SGC3

42 43 Tomas Matuzis bmw 325 2495 SGC3

43 44 KAUNO AUTOKLUBAS Šarūnas Moliejus BMW 330 2979 SGC3

44 45 KTK Racing Division Gytis Stalerūnas Bmw 325 2500 SGC3

45 46 Marimotorai ASK Julius Povilauskas BMW 325TI 2,5 SGC3

46 47 Rally 4 Fun Mantas Briedis Bmw 328i 2997 SGC3

47 48 Vilius Rimeisis Bmw 3 3000 SGC3

48 49 Pakruojo ask Darius Šimkevičius VW Golf 2,8 SGC3

49 50 Rally 4 Fun Gintaras Čepulis Bmw 330 3000 SGC3

50 51 Gediminas Chocka Bmw 325 2,5 SGC3

51 52 Blue arrow sport Mantas Prūsaitis Mitsubishi Colt 1,5 SGC3

52 53 zilvinas adiklis AUDI S4 2.7 SGC4

53 54 Marimotorai ASK Robertas Petraška Subaru Impreza WRX 1998 SGC4

54 55 Marimotorai ASK Justinas Kvaraciejus Subaru Impreza WRX STI 1998 SGC4

55 56 KAUNO ASK Aurimas Eidžiūnas Porsche 911 3800 SGC4

56 57 AG Racing Šarūnas Žilaitis Subaru Impreza 2,5 SGC4

57 58 Vilniaus miesto sportinio vairavimo centras Olga Židovlenkova Audi TT 1,8 SGC4

58 59 Rally 4 Fun Robertas Valkeris Ford Mustang 5.0 SGC4

59 60 ask radvilis Aurimas Kairys BMW M5 5000 SGC4

60 61 Marimotorai ASK Kęstutis Bielevičius Ford Focus RS 2,3 SGC4

61 62 Aleksas Adiklis AUDI S4 2.7 SGC4

62 7 FLAMERIS RACING Gintaras Mikalauskas HONDA CRX 1590 OC

63 18 AG racing Tomas Kuzmarskas Honda Civic 1800 OC

64 24 Marimotorai ASK Mindaugas Kanapickas Renault Clio sport 2 OC

65 25 Marimotorai ASK Jonas Rutkauskas Honda Civic Typer 2 OC

66 26 KTK Racing Division Žydrūnas Vilčinskas Honda Civic 1998 OC

67 27 Marimotorai ASK Donatas Vilkauskas Ford Fiesta 2 OC

68 31 Aidas Šiurkus BMW 325ti 2500 OC

69 33 Audrius Masiulionis BMW 325 2800 OC



70 35 AG Racing Paulius Vasiliūnas BMW 323Ti 3.0 OC

71 40 Vytautas Kaziukonis BMW 323 2799 OC

72 41 Kauno Autoklubas Andrius Sinkevičius BMW 323ti 2494 OC

73 44 KAUNO AUTOKLUBAS Šarūnas Moliejus BMW 330 2979 OC

74 45 KTK Racing Division Gytis Stalerūnas Bmw 325 2500 OC

75 46 Marimotorai ASK Julius Povilauskas BMW 325TI 2,5 OC

76 51 Gediminas Chocka Bmw 325 2,5 OC

77 54 Marimotorai ASK Robertas Petraška Subaru Impreza WRX 1998 OC

78 55 Marimotorai ASK Justinas Kvaraciejus Subaru Impreza WRX STI 1998 OC

79 56 KAUNO ASK Aurimas Eidžiūnas Porsche 911 3800 OC

80 57 AG Racing Šarūnas Žilaitis Subaru Impreza 2,5 OC

81 58 Vilniaus miesto sportinio vairavimo centras Olga Židovlenkova Audi TT 1,8 OC

82 61 Marimotorai ASK Kęstutis Bielevičius Ford Focus RS 2,3 OC

83 62 Aleksas Adiklis AUDI S4 2.7 OC

84 63 Blue Arrow Sport Marius Čebatorius BMW 320 2979 OC

85 64 Rally 4 Fun Redanas Jankaitis Honda Integra 2400 OC

86 65 Rally 4 Fun Deividas Sakalauskas Honda Civic 1595 OC

87 66 Marius Galskis Honda Civic Svečias

88 67 Tomas Kuizinas Honda Civic Svečias

89 68 Alvydas Špakauskas Honda Civic Svečias

90 69 Aurimas Kairys BMW 325 Svečias


